32
LED - High Intensity Lamp
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Bare lamp
lumen
(lm)
Operating
position
Case
qty
(master)
High Bay Retrofit 100-277 V
670481 CRNHB/150W/40K/BYP/100-277/ND/EX39/STD 150 EX39 100-277 4 000 80 50 000 17 195 21 000 Vertical 4
670491 CRNHB/150W/50K/BYP/100-277/ND/EX39/STD 150 EX39 100-277 5 000 80 50 000 17 929 21 000 Vertical 4
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible ballasts and DLC qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
1 A safety cable is included with this lamp to secure its installation in the fixture
  Make sure to use this cable when installing the lamp to prevent the lamp from falling down

Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Operating
position
Case
qty
(master)
360º 120-277 V
677941 CRN/S2/22W/30K/BYP/120-277/ND/E26/STD 22 E26 120-277 3 000 80 50 000 2 579 Vertical 24
677951 CRN/S2/22W/40K/BYP/120-277/ND/E26/STD 22 E26 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 2 812 Vertical 24
67796 CRN/S2/22W/50K/BYP/120-277/ND/E26/STD 22 E26 120-277 5 000 80 50 000 2 668 Vertical 24
360º 120-347 V
67923 CRN/S3/36W/30K/BYP/120-347/ND/E26/STD 36 E26 120-347 3 000 80 50 000 5 200 Vertical 12
67924 CRN/S3/36W/40K/BYP/120-347/ND/E26/STD 36 E26 120-347 4 000 80 50 000 5 200 Vertical 12
67925 CRN/S3/36W/50K/BYP/120-347/ND/E26/STD 36 E26 120-347 5 000 80 50 000 5 200 Vertical 12
67926 CRN/S3/54W/40K/BYP/120-347/ND/E39/STD 54 E39 120-347 4 000 80 50 000 7 800 Vertical 12
67927 CRN/S3/54W/50K/BYP/120-347/ND/E39/STD 54 E39 120-347 5 000 80 50 000 7 800 Vertical 12
67930 CRN/S3/120W/40K/BYP/120-347/ND/E39/STD 120 E39 120-347 4 000 80 50 000 16 800 Vertical 6
67931 CRN/S3/120W/50K/BYP/120-347/ND/E39/STD 120 E39 120-347 5 000 80 50 000 16 800 Vertical 6
36 W 54 W22 W
Ø 2 3/4" (70 mm)
Ø 3 3/4" (95.4 mm)
M

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Bare lamp
lumen
(lm)
Operating
position
Case
qty
(master)
180º 100-277 V
670521 2 CRN180/40W/40K/BYP/100-277V/ND/E26/STD 40 E26 100-277 4 000 80 50 000 3 706 6 000 Horizontal 12
670532 CRN180/40W/40K/BYP/100-277V/ND/E39/STD 40 E39 100-277 4 000 80 50 000 3 706 6 000 Horizontal 12
670542 CRN180/60W/40K/BYP/100-277V/ND/E39/STD 60 E39 100-277 4 000 80 50 000 5 658 9 000 Horizontal 12
LED CFL Incandescent HID
22 W 32 W - 40 W 150 W - 200 W 50 W - 75 W
36 W - 40 W 55 W - 65 W 300 W 100 W - 150 W
54 W - 60 W 85 W - 105 W 500 W 150 W - 200 W